RON COLLINS

Artist

Designer

rclightingdesign.com - 615.934.5043

Lighting Design
Rusalka

The Little Mermaid

Der Kaiser von Atlantis
Love and Information
Spark After Dark Event
The Tasters

Wyeth Airlines Flight Thirteen
Hero Twins: Blood Race
Kafka's Metamorphosis
Almost, Maine

that you have

Associate Lighting Design
Studio RRD
Designs Include:

Assistant Lighting Design
Fahrenheit 451

The Turn of the Screw

The Last Five Years
Rosencrantz and Guildenstern
are Dead

Related Experience
Technical Director
Showcase Producer
President

Associate Producer

Follow Spot Op/Electrician

Education and Awards
Master of Fine Arts, Theatre
Bachelor of Science

Cum Laude Honors

ETC Fred Foster Mentee 2021

Manhattan School of Music
Abilene Christian University
Butler Opera Center
Texas Theatre and Dance
The Thinkery Museum
Texas Theatre and Dance
Texas Theatre and Dance
UT Austin DTYC

MT Theatre

MT Theatre

MTSU Dance Theatre

New York, NY
CAA Oscars Party
Welcome to Rockville

Indiana Repertory Theatre

Butler Opera Center
Nashville Repertory Thea.
Nashville Repertory Thea.

Cohen New Works Fest.
Live Design Showcase
Live Design Student Org.
Abel McCallister Abel
The Lost Colony

Live Design & Production
Theatre [Design]

Leader

collinsrongo@gmail.com

John de los Santos, Director

Dawne Swearingen-Meeks, Director

Matt Schulz, Director

Mike Steele, Director

Rachel Hamilton, VP Guest Exp.
Kristen Osborn, Director
Andrea Hart, Director

Will Kiley, Director

Halena Kays, Director

Kyle Kennedy, Director

Marsha Barsky, Choreographer

Rob Ross, Founder
Luar S525 Fashion Show
Sopranos 25™ Anniversary Dinner

Michelle Habeck, Lighting Design
Austin Shirley, Lighting Design
Phillip Franck, Lighting Design

Darren E. Levin, Lighting Design

Rusty Cloyes, Faculty Advisor
Live Design Program

Jason Buchanan, Faculty Advisor
Raymond McCallister, Manager
Paul Gallo, Lighting Design

The University of Texas at Austin
Middle Tennessee State University

2025
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2017
2016
2016

2022-24

2022
2020
2016
2015

2021
2021
2021
2017-19
2015

2022
2017



