RON COLLINS

Artist

Designer

Leader

rclightingdesign.com - 615.934.5043 - collinsron90@gmail.com

Lighting Design			
Rusalka	Manhattan School of Music	John de los Santos, Director	2025
The Little Mermaid	Abilene Christian University	Dawne Swearingen-Meeks, Director	2022
Der Kaiser von Atlantis	Butler Opera Center	Matt Schulz, Director	2022
Love and Information	Texas Theatre and Dance	Mike Steele, Director	2022
Spark After Dark Event	The Thinkery Museum	Rachel Hamilton, VP Guest Exp.	2021
The Tasters	Texas Theatre and Dance	Kristen Osborn, Director	2021
Wyeth Airlines Flight Thirteen	Texas Theatre and Dance	Andrea Hart, Director	2020
Hero Twins: Blood Race	UT Austin DTYC	Will Kiley, Director	2019
Kafka's Metamorphosis	MT Theatre	Halena Kays, Director	2017
Almost, Maine	MT Theatre	Kyle Kennedy, Director	2016
that you have	MTSU Dance Theatre	Marsha Barsky, Choreographer	2016
•		, , ,	
Associate Lighting Design			
Studio RRD	New York, NY	Rob Ross, Founder	2022-24
Designs Include:	CAA Oscars Party	Luar SS25 Fashion Show	2022-24
Designs metade.	Welcome to Rockville	Sopranos 25 th Anniversary Dinner	
	W dicollie to Nockville	Sopranos 25 Tuniversary Diffre	
Assistant Lighting Design			
Fahrenheit 451	Indiana Repertory Theatre	Michelle Habeck, Lighting Design	2022
The Turn of the Screw	Butler Opera Center	Austin Shirley, Lighting Design	2020
The Last Five Years	Nashville Repertory Thea.	Phillip Franck, Lighting Design	2016
Rosencrantz and Guildenstern	Nashville Repertory Thea.	Darren E. Levin, Lighting Design	2015
are Dead			
Related Experience			
Technical Director	Cohen New Works Fest.	Rusty Cloyes, Faculty Advisor	2021
Showcase Producer	Live Design Showcase	Live Design Program	2021
President	Live Design Student Org.	Jason Buchanan, Faculty Advisor	2021
Associate Producer	Abel McCallister Abel	Raymond McCallister, Manager	2017-19
Follow Spot Op/Electrician	The Lost Colony	Paul Gallo, Lighting Design	2015
Education and Awards			
Master of Fine Arts, Theatre	Live Design & Production	The University of Texas at Austin	2022
Bachelor of Science	Theatre [Design]	Middle Tennessee State University	2017

ETC Fred Foster Mentee 2021

Cum Laude Honors